
School(s): YALE SCHOOLS

County:  74 ST. CLAIR

School District Report Page: 
DB: St Clair County 2019
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10:59 AM

1/3

Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Total of all Districts          11,386,789        400,100     11,786,889     10,014,145      1,772,744   2.75

31 WALES TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              11,386,789        400,100     11,786,889     10,014,145      1,772,744   2.75

                           Total of all Districts             681,271         27,800        709,071        286,490        422,581   0.17

29 RILEY TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS                 681,271         27,800        709,071        286,490        422,581   0.17

                           Total of all Districts          17,964,422      3,757,434     21,721,856     16,138,896      5,582,960   5.07

26 LYNN TOWNSHIP           74130 YALE SCHOOLS              17,964,422      3,757,434     21,721,856     16,138,896      5,582,960   5.07

                           Total of all Districts          73,874,824     10,909,918     84,784,742     68,663,734     16,121,008  19.78

24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE SCHOOLS              73,874,824     10,909,918     84,784,742     68,663,734     16,121,008  19.78

                           Total of all Districts         112,730,927     34,966,200    147,697,127     49,189,723     98,507,404  34.45

22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP      74130 YALE SCHOOLS             112,730,927     34,966,200    147,697,127     49,189,723     98,507,404  34.45

                           Total of all Districts          12,025,555        692,600     12,718,155     10,906,238      1,811,917   2.97

21 GRANT TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              12,025,555        692,600     12,718,155     10,906,238      1,811,917   2.97

                           Total of all Districts          28,038,477        981,235     29,019,712     26,034,064      2,985,648   6.77

19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP         74130 YALE SCHOOLS              28,038,477        981,235     29,019,712     26,034,064      2,985,648   6.77

                           Total of all Districts          19,223,277        515,200     19,738,477     16,603,650      3,134,827   4.60

15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP          74130 YALE SCHOOLS              19,223,277        515,200     19,738,477     16,603,650      3,134,827   4.60

                           Total of all Districts          59,082,004      2,470,033     61,552,037     51,585,840      9,966,197  14.36

10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP       74130 YALE SCHOOLS              59,082,004      2,470,033     61,552,037     51,585,840      9,966,197  14.36

                           Total of all Districts          29,933,449      2,795,398     32,728,847     19,091,604     13,637,243   7.63

08 CITY OF YALE            74130 YALE SCHOOLS              29,933,449      2,795,398     32,728,847     19,091,604     13,637,243   7.63

                           Total of all Districts                   0              0              0              0              0   0.00

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE      74130 YALE SCHOOLS                       0              0              0              0              0   0.00
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Assessment Unit            School District                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Districts    370,699,656     58,035,618    428,735,274    272,467,121    156,268,153 100.00

                           Total of all Districts           5,758,661        519,700      6,278,361      3,952,737      2,325,624   1.46

45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT       74130 YALE SCHOOLS               5,758,661        519,700      6,278,361      3,952,737      2,325,624   1.46
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School District            Assessment Unit                   Real TAX       Per. TAX      Total Tax        PRE/MBT    Non-PRE/MBT   % of County

                           Grand total of all Units       370,699,656     58,035,618    428,735,274    272,467,121    156,268,153 100.00

                           Total of all Units             370,699,656     58,035,618    428,735,274    272,467,121    156,268,153 100.00

                           45 VILLAGE OF EMMETT             5,758,661        519,700      6,278,361      3,952,737      2,325,624   1.46

                           31 WALES TOWNSHIP               11,386,789        400,100     11,786,889     10,014,145      1,772,744   2.75

                           29 RILEY TOWNSHIP                  681,271         27,800        709,071        286,490        422,581   0.17

                           26 LYNN TOWNSHIP                17,964,422      3,757,434     21,721,856     16,138,896      5,582,960   5.07

                           24 KENOCKEE TOWNSHIP            73,874,824     10,909,918     84,784,742     68,663,734     16,121,008  19.78

                           22 GREENWOOD TOWNSHIP          112,730,927     34,966,200    147,697,127     49,189,723     98,507,404  34.45

                           21 GRANT TOWNSHIP               12,025,555        692,600     12,718,155     10,906,238      1,811,917   2.97

                           19 EMMETT TOWNSHIP              28,038,477        981,235     29,019,712     26,034,064      2,985,648   6.77

                           15 CLYDE TOWNSHIP               19,223,277        515,200     19,738,477     16,603,650      3,134,827   4.60

                           10 BROCKWAY TOWNSHIP            59,082,004      2,470,033     61,552,037     51,585,840      9,966,197  14.36

                           08 CITY OF YALE                 29,933,449      2,795,398     32,728,847     19,091,604     13,637,243   7.63

74130 YALE SCHOOLS         03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE                    0              0              0              0              0   0.00


